Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 07 January 2025
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Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

New Beat Lady
Ella's Destiny
Little Lagertha
Basket Press
South King

Sebon Rocks

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Chaos Chaser
Honeypark
Don't Talk Back
Zara Turbo

Pat Mustard

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Wirrulla Joy
Aunty Dorrie
Spring Oak

Bit Squished

Ruby Burnout

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

Keep It Zipped
Huntsman
Glasthule

Sketchy Show Man

Big Merv

Grade 6 (sa)/Provincial 2/300 (PBD)

Spare

Super Breeze
Aston Chief
Aston Jimena
Harvard Lad

Dame Truculent

Last

24.3

29.6
32.6

26.5
26.0
30.6
28.7
33.4

27.5
28.7
29.0
271
30.0

32.3
35.1
34.9
28.9
34.6

24.4
27.4
29.2
28.9
33.3
28.0

This

26.7
23.8
25.8
29.5
32.6
311

26.4
25.8
30.6
28.8
33.2

27.5
28.9
28.9
26.8
29.8

33.2
34.9
33.7
29.0
34.4

24.4
27.2
29.3
29.2
33.0
27.4

Variance

-0.1
0.0

-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.2

0.0
0.2
-0.1
-0.3
-0.2

0.9
-0.2
-1.2
0.1
-0.2

0.0
-0.2
0.1
0.3
-0.3
-0.6
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MBS Tuesday, 07 January 2025
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Greyhound Last This

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Shiny Pistol 30.8 30.9
Emerald Sprinter 33.7 33.7
Aston Bright 30.4 30.8
Emerley Wiggum 30.0 30.1
Sophia Palms 315 31.3

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 2/300

Go Go Snow 281 281
Yarramundi Opal 29.1 29.1
My Reason 31.8 315
Dragging Boots 334 33.3
Aston Gillon 35.9 35.7
Solar Circles 38.3 38.9

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300

Pin Up 33.6 33.0
Storm Sensation 32.9 32.3
South Boys 30.9 30.7
Mr. Cashman 34.8 34.5
Jade Palms 274 27.3
Immunity Idol 31.5 31.5
Vetiver 26.7 26.7
Echo Finder 32.2 32.3

Masters Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Koepka 30.9 30.9
Bourne Nicko 325 32.7
Maestro Luke 30.8 29.9
Dazzling Cruiser 25.7 25.5
Legendary Value 28.3 27.9
Sticky Rice 26.9 27.0

Masters Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Mr. Zing Zang 329 324
By The Dram 31.1 31.1
Hartley Bale 32.0 32.4

Variance

0.1
0.0
0.4
0.1
-0.2

0.0
0.0
-0.3
-0.1
-0.2
0.6

-0.6
-0.6
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.0
0.2
-0.9
-0.2
-0.4
0.1

-0.5
0.0
0.4
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Race# 11
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Greyhound

Last Iceberg
Ibrox Goram

Bourne Nancy

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

Lektra Remi
Drive The Jack
Spirit Lady
Essay Bread

Street Beast

Last

34.8
31.7
27.2

259
34.8
254
32.3
34.6

This
34.7
33.0
27.4

26.0
34.7
25.3
32.3
34.4

Variance

-0.1
1.3
0.2

0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
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